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ATHLETES / DRIVERS HORSES

NAME
Event 

ID
FEI ID NF CLUB CLASS NAME FEI ID CHIP ID

Event 

ID

BABO Kalman #1 1  10076454 ROU CS OSORHEI CAI3* -

H4

CASPER 341 (HUN)

EDELING (SRB)

HERE I AM

SEAPETECE ERS

VAGEBOND

103TJ43

105IP10

107WH42

106PL04

103XE09

528210002092431

528210002406901

528210002862017

724099000002626

528210000574703

1A

1B

1C

1D

1E

DOBROVITZ 

József

2 10000351 HUN DOBRO HORSES SE CAI3* -

H4

ARNYEK

DANCER W

ELAN

IDAHO H

IPPON

107UJ88

104HG64

105EB37

106PB58

106LR87

348040000003097

528210002127010

528210002397690

528210002971454

528210002971750

2A

2B

2C

2D

2E

DOBROVITZ 

József Jr.

3 10037433 HUN DOBRO HORSES SE CAI3* -

H4

KINGSTON VDW

JACK

JAPIE

FABULEUS (ROU)

SZIKRA

107DM67

106XT15

106XT12

106NA31

107GC73

528210004313740

528210004074281

528210004171114

52821002566359

348093900022672

3A

3B

3C

3D

3E

BABO Kalman #2 4  10076454 ROU CS OSORHEI CAI3* -

H2

CHEEROKEE (HUN)

ESPRIT (HUN)

IDEFIX

104IF88

105EK15

107VB43

528210000853430

528210002401380

528210002856683

4A

4B

4C

BARTHA Eduard 5 10070737 ROU BARTHA HORSES CAI3* -

H2

LEONARD

LIBERTO

LONZHERON

108HS41

108HS40

107VN52

528210004432197

528210004438641

040098100410253

5A

5B

5C

#
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CSORBA Carol 6 10153118 ROU CS OSORHEI CAI3* -

H2

FARONIEK

FRISO

107VO00

107VN94

528210002558776

528210000745686

6A

6B

FARKAS József 7 10241313 HUN DOBRO HORSES SE CAI3* -

H2

CONVERSANO KAMARAS

DIAMANT

JUPILER F.M.

106NE38

104HG61

107XJ30

348094100123053

528210002063261

528210004154767

7A

7B

7C

KOVACS Imre 8 10000360 ROU LIPICAI CAI3* -

H2

CATOKI II (HUN)

DARIO ROYAL (HUN)

CON LAPILOT DIFFINA (HUN)

MARCI (HUN)

105EN74

106UQ82

107VO79

107VS42

348094100077492

276020000187943

276098104531441

348098100225047

8A

8B

8C

8D

NISTOR Nicolae 9 10099453 ROU NONIUS CAI3* -

H2

AIDA

FANATIEK

APAS

107EU42

105FH58

107GR29

642019810881541

528210002440605

642019810881540

9A

9B

9C

VARGA Roland 

Istvan

10 10097059 ROU RNP ROMSILVA 

[BECLEAN]

CAI3* -

H2

NEAPOLITANO XXXI-42

NEAPOLITANO XXXI-45

NEAPOLITANO XXIX-139

106ND03

106YJ51

 106ND06

642019601001507

642019601001547

642019820516887

10A

10B

10C

DORSONSZKI 

Imre

11 10244960 ROU CS OSORHEI CAI2* -

H2

BÁTOR

LAJOS

VION

HUN40401

108II21

108II20

348094100122623

348094100113450

11A

11B

11C

MIKÓ Bence 12 10312285 HUN TITAN LOVAS KLUB CAI2* -

H2

DIEGO

VIGO

108GU47

106QJ98

348094100096872

348094100123078

12A

12B
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POLGÁR Tibor 13 10316127 HUN BESENYOTELKI LHE CAI2* -

H2

BOGAR

NONIUS XII-117 CSERKESZ

NONIUS XII-136 DOMINO

108HF07

108HC34

108HC36

348094100100514

348094100114417

348094100116355

13A

13B

13C

CRIȘAN Ioan 14 N/A ROU RNP ROMSILVA [ARAD] CAN NONIUS 41-9 - NELSON

NONIUS 32-40-1 - NICOLA

N/A

N/A

14A

14B

DOBROVITZ 

Andras

15 N/A HUN VECSES SE CAN FAVORY FEGYENC

SZIGLAVY K. XVI-7

FAVORY XXX-1-45-2-1 FACAN

N/A

N/A

N/A

15A

15B

15C

KESZTYUS Gabor 

Lajos

16 N/A HUN SARKAD SE CAN CONVERSANO CARMEN

CONVERSANO KECSES

N/A

N/A

16A

16B

KISS Zoltan 17 N/A HUN SARKAD SE CAN FAVORY XXXVII-8

FAVORY FICSUR

N/A

N/A

17A

17B

MILIN Milorad 

Mima

18 N/A ROU RNP ROMSILVA [ARAD] CAN FURIOSO 71-2 - FLASH

FURIOSO 70-40 - FRED

N/A

N/A

18A

18B

TOTH David-

Janos

19 N/A ROU CS OSORHEI CAN ZEUS

FAVORY VILLAM

N/A

N/A

19A

19B

ISTVÁN Bianka 

Julia

20 N/A HUN CHAMPIONS TEAM HC KOHEILAN XIII-20 FULOP P (HUN) 105GC39 900164000186560 20A
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